Technical Data TD008006EN
Effective October 2014
Supersedes January 2007
Type MVS2-C load interrupter
switches 5 or 15 kV
Application and description
Eaton’s type MVS2-C switch is an air-insulated,
three-pole, gang-operated, quick-make/quick-break,

EATON www.eaton.com
Product selection
Table 5.  MVS2-C Catalog Numbering System
S2   05   G   06   4   M1   X
Volts
05 = 5 kV
15 = 15 kV
Insulation
G	=	 Glass polyester
E	 =	 Epoxy
Grounding
X	 =	 None
G	=	 Blade grounding
		  in open position
Current Amperes
06	=	600 A
12	=	1200 A
Fault-Close
Current, Asym.
4	 =	 40 kA
6	 =	 61 kA
Options
XX	 =	None
M1	 =	120 Vac motor operator with
		  auxiliary switch
M2	 =	48 Vdc motor operator with
		  auxiliary switch
M3	 =	125 Vdc motor operator with
		  auxiliary switch
IV	 =	Inverted switch
NR	 =	Non-removable handle
Table 6.  MVS2-C Product Selection / Part Numbers Available
Part Number Part Number Part Number Part Number Part Number
S205G064XXXX S205E064NRXX S205G066XXGX S215E066M1XX S215G124M1GX
S205E064XXXX S205G066NRXX S205E066XXGX S215G124M1XX S215E124M1GX
S205G066XXXX S205E066NRXX S205G124XXGX S215E124M1XX S215G126M1GX
S205E066XXXX S205G124NRXX S205E124XXGX S215G126M1XX S215E126M1GX
S205G124XXXX S205E124NRXX S205G126XXGX S215E126M1XX S215E124M3GX
S205E124XXXX S205G126NRXX S205E126XXGX S215G064M2XX S215G126M3GX
S205G126XXXX S205E126NRXX S205G064IVXX S215E064M2XX S215E126M3GX
S205E126XXXX S205G064M1GX S205E064IVXX S215G066M2XX S215G064XXGX
S205G064M1XX S205E064M1GX S205G066IVXX S215E066M2XX S215E064XXGX
S205E064M1XX S205G066M1GX S205E066IVXX S215G124M2XX S215G066XXGX
S205G066M1XX S205E066M1GX S05G124IVXX S215E124M2XX S215E066XXGX
S205E066M1XX S205G124M1GX S205E124IVXX S215G126M2XX S215G124XXGX
S205G124M1XX S205E124M1GX S205G126IVXX S215E126M2XX S215E124XXGX
S205E124M1XX S205G126M1GX S205E126IVXX S215G064M3XX S215G126XXGX
S205G126M1XX S205E126M1GX S205G064XXGI S215E064M3XX S215E126XXGX
S205E126M1XX S205G064M2GX S205E064XXGI S215G066M3XX S215G064IVXX
S205G064M2XX S205E064M2GX S205G066IVGX S215E066M3XX S215E064IVXX
S205E064M2XX S205G066M2GX S205E066IVGX S215G124M3XX S215G066IVXX
S205G066M2XX S205E066M2GX S205G124IVGX S215E124M3XX S215E066IVXX
S205E066M2XX S205G124M2GX S205E124IVGX S215G126M3XX S215G124IVXX
S205G124M2XX S205E124M2GX S205G126IVGX S215E126M3XX S215E124IVXX
S205E124M2XX S205G126M2GX S205E126IVGX S215G064NRXX S215G126IVXX
S205G126M2XX S205E126M2GX S215G064XXXX S215E064NRXX S215E126IVXX
S205E126M2XX S205G064M3GX S215E064XXXX S215G066NRXX S215G064IVGX
S205G064M3XX S205E064M3GX S215G066XXXX S215E066NRXX S215E064IVGX
S205E064M3XX S205G066M3GX S215E066XXXX S215G124NRXX S215G066IVGX
S205G066M3XX S205E066M3GX S215G124XXXX S215E124NRXX S215E066IVGX
S205E066M3XX S205G124M3GX S215E124XXXX S215G126NRXX S215G124IVGX
S205G124M3XX S205E124M3GX S215G126XXXX S215E126NRXX S215E124IVGX
S205E124M3XX S205G126M3GX S215E126XXXX S215G064M1GX S215G126IVGX
S205G126M3XX S205E126M3GX S215G064M1XX S215E064M1GX S215E126IVGX
S205E126M3XX S205G064XXGX S215E064M1XX S215G066M1GX
S205G064NRXX S205E064XXGX S215G066M1XX S215E066M1GX
Note:N All of the included part numbers are available for order using Eaton’s Vista ordering system. Please refer to Vista for pricing.
Eaton
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com
© 2014 Eaton